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TO	:	Mogokare Richard Seleke
DIRECTOR-GENERAL 

          FROM	:	Justin De Allende
		PLO

RE	:	PARLIAMENTARY QUESTION NO 82

DATE	:	17 February 2017

   ================================================================

To provide the Minister with a response to Parliamentary Question Number 82
	COVER MEMO AND THE PACKAGING OF PQ BY:

Department of Public Enterprises 

	

……………………………….
Deputy Director-General 
Date:
	COMMENTS:


………………………………………..

	

…………………………………
Mogokare Richard Seleke
Director-General
Date:
	APPROVED/DECLINED/COMMENTS

…………………………………………..
…………………………………………..
………………………………………….
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DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC ENTERPRISES
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY


QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO.: 82

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 9 FEBRUARY 2017

82. 	Mr G G Hill-Lewis (DA) to ask the Minister of Public Enterprises: 

(a)	How many 34-inch forage steel wheels has Transnet or its subsidiaries purchased from 1 January 2015 until 6 February 2017 and in each case, (i) who was the supplier and (ii) in which country were the wheels manufactured? NW86E

Transnet’s Reply:

(a)(i) 	1000 forged steel wheels have been purchased since 1 January 2015 until 
6 February 2017 from Naledi Inhlanganiso (Pty) Ltd.

 (a)(ii)	The wheels were manufactured in France (Vauldunes Plant).






Mogokare Richard Seleke		Lynne Brown, MP		
Director-General		    	Minister of Public Enterprises
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